LED Work light
Standard Series
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Phone: 781-739-3977
WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
English
The ASD heavy duty portable LED WORK LIGHT has a 360 degree beam
angle for full coverage of your work area. It can be plugged into any
standard outlet and features a hook and magnet bracket (optional) for

local codes.
▶▶ If the product is damaged, do not use it.
LED WORK LIGHT ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Watts CCT UPC GTIN-14 Product
Code
Pcs in one
Carton Carton Size Carton
Weight
 ASD-LWL1-60N50 60 5,000 K 819201021970 10819201021977 028.0001 4 17.32" x 17.32" x 13.78" 21.4 lbs
 ASD-LWL1-100N50 100 5,000 K 819201021987 10819201021984 028.0002 4 17.32" x 17.32" x 13.78" 24 lbs
ASD-LWL2S-60N50 60 5,000 K 819201023776 10819201023773 028.0003 4 17.3" x 17.3" x 12.6" 20.5 lbs
ASD-LWL2S-100N50 100 5,000 K 819201023783 10819201023780 028.0004 4 17.3" x 17.3" x 14.6" 23.6 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
INSTALLATION STEPS
MAGNET BRACKET INSTALLATION
1.	 Screw the hook into lamp base.